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Agency Name August 2018
 

September 2018
 

October 2018
 

November 2018
 

December 2018
 

January 2019
 

February 2019
 

March 2019
 

April 2019
 

May 2019
 

Total

ALAMEDA COUNTY SHERIFF
ATHERTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
BENICIA
BRISBANE POLICE DEPARTMENT
CENTRAL MARIN POLICE AUTHORITY
CERES PD
CHICO POLICE DEPARTMENT
DALY CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DIXON POLICE DEPARTMENT
FREMONT
HIDTA
HILLSBOROUGH PD
MENLO PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT
MODESTO POLICE DEPARTMENT
NEWARK POLICE DEPARTMENT
PIEDMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT
RIO VISTA PD
ROCKLIN POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAN BRUNO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAN LEANDRO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SAN MATEO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SFO AIRPORT POLICE
SHASTA COUNTY SHERIFF
SMCSO VTTF
SOLANO COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT
SUISUN
VACAVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT
VALLEJO POLICE DEPARTMENT
YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

111961
26350

 
31655

438646
6536

 
253601

 
1058929

42413
23461

 
393531
66061

1782608
 

21312
29464

280420

224386
25126

 
44969

417718
23642

 
287837

 
1113044

6210
19365

 
387546
94859

1812036
 

18132
57329

237851

146130
18640

 
11371

359739
 
 

295335
 

1175080
30955
33213

 
363357
104636

2148261
 

13052
62533

156438

137441
8027

 
30738

378917
 

3454
285683

 
1122476

18546
30440
10691

148033
64323

1940563
 
 

50913
172795

161002
19036

238
11950

364523
 

15073
398262

9487
1394565

1
25856
49530
48911
36811

1976586
4222

 
52488

195223

120845
26286

 
26408

368245
 

26030
522819
13811

1524995
37207
42938
41498
28053
54374

2254179
25

 
63422

283956

89825
17043
1764

38780
359825

1466
 

333798
29734

1653891
24207
28406
59369
36456
21812

2090835
15025

 
50794

245150

125456
31638
35803
24174

664237
31731

 
422234
54568

1969743
51151
23166
48319
55319
24156

1938458
29261

 
28116

198257

115836
31857
29981
15342

833480
45959

 
560490
56161

2225279
168838

3312
12551
5520

26529
2071293

19537
 

30968
76133

68231
17891
20635
9513

633563
25601

 
666989
49946

1978195
177351

1717
4109

 
223

1654067
8590

 
13003
60604

163446
65126
8192

 
48678
28999

120462
 
 

1742047
4394

145625
68692
5796

 
31105
37407
94014

 
 

1602189
8090

97325
3277
4588
808

47788
15599
74314

 
 

1386088
6462

63206
28905
4527
2793

92174
15241
99969

 
 

1208289
4334

75798
10104
8851
1898

73974
20599
97147

258
3957

1247365
2831

55072
 

6469
112

66452
13291
98332

1
98

1266479
1003

89768
49530
1917
349

78965
12840
87606

 
15240

1364701
1118

140338
51029

204
2887

62290
8813

100842
 
 

1282040
3458

134786
54131
3185
465

37041
50177
97343

 
 

1294046
7827

83558
49344

 
 

21443
44687
85833

 
825

1011338
8541

1301113
221894
88421
244900
4818893
134935
44557

4027048
213707

15216197
556879
231874
226067
1466726
493784

19668886
76660
52496
439030
1906827
1048922
380138
43729
9312

559910
247653
955862

259
20120

13404582
48058

Total 6748292 6762968 6554989 5922478 6306546 6942400 6800214 7407688 8008067 6695797 68149439


